10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29 _

30

31

32

276

43
43
4N
4N

28

_3m

_3m

_43

_an2

_2r8

_2%

_2r8

_2r8

_a

_34

_33

_33

_34

_34

3

DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA LORENZO

BYE

| DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA LORENZO

PASQUA RINALDO

DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA LORENZO
62 61

GUERRIERI CARLO

|PASQUA RINALDO
| 64 41 RIT.

BELLOCCI GIORGIO

DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA LORE

COLIZZI MAURIZIO

|coLizzi MAURIZIO
6163

FELICINI MARCO

FELICINI MARCO
60 60

BYE

|FELICINI MARCO

BYE

275 POLVANI FEDERICO

16 64 61

POLVANI| FEDERICO

MAZZOCCHIO LEONARDO

|MAZZOCCHIO LEONARDO

BYE

BUENO_ANDRE'
6376

BUENO ANDRE'

|BUENO _ANDRE'

TACCHI MATTEO

BUENO_ANDRE'

DANIELE DUCCIO

|DANIELE _DUCCIO
62 60

BYE

DANIELE DUCCIO
62 62

LEIPNECHER LUCA

|LEIPNECHER LUCA

BYE

63 61

2"5 MORETTI| VALERIO

1° Torneo Naz. OPEN Sing. Masch.

UMBRIA TENNIS Grand Prix
MONTAGNA GROUP

T.C. PERUGIA
14 - 22 GIUGNO 2003
Iscritti N° 54

63 61

POLVANI| FEDERICO

TESTE DI SERIE

1- SCIORTINO DARIO

2- REZZAGHI MANUEL
3- CALDARELLI ANDREA
4- GIORDANO LUCA

5- TARPANI ROBERTO
6- GRASSELLI ANDREA

62 36 63

MORETTI| VALERIO

VESPAN JULIAN

|VESPAN JULIAN

BYE

VESPAN_JULIAN
6163

LUCCHETTI FEDERICO

|LUCCHETTI FEDERICO

BYE

VESPAN JULIAN

DONFRANCESCO IVAN

|DONFRANCESCO IVAN

PROSPERI_EDOARDO

DONFRANCESCO IVAN

PIVA LUCA VALERIO

BYE

2" SIRCHIO MASSIMILIANO

64 62

6162

2”1 SCIORTINO DARIO

7- BARONCELLI MICHELE
8- SIRCHIO MASSIMILIANO
9- GUIDA MARCO

10- MAFFEI ANDREA

11- POLVANI FEDERICO
12- MORETTI VALERIO

SCIORTINO _DARIO
62 57 62

SIRCHIO MASSIMILIANO

VERDUCCI ALESSIO

MAZZ| STEFANO

BASSINI LUCA

62 62
|PIVA LUCA VALERIO
63 36 60
|VERDUCCI ALESSIO
BASSINI_LUCA
6175
|BASSINI LUCA
64 61

BIGOTTI MARCO

BAZZICA DANIELE

LEPRI ANDREA

|LEPRI ANDREA
64 61

BAZZICA DANIELE

BAZZICA DANIELE
64 63

BYE

|BAZZICA DANIELE

2"3 BARONCELL|I MICHELE

N.D.

7563

BARONCELLI MICHELE

SCIORTINO DARIO
64 62

62 62

BARONCELLI MICHELE

62 60

272 GIORDANO LUCA

GIORDANO LUCA
64 62

SCIORTINO DARIO
75 62




33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53 _

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

_32

_3m

_3m

_32

_28

_3m2

_31

_2%

_3%

_3%5

_3%5

_34

_3%5

_2m8
_4r2
_43
_34
_33

3

BYE

MAZZI ROBERTO

|MAZZI ROBERTO

BYE

RIBECA MANUEL

|RIBECA MANUEL

RIBECA MANUEL

2"3 GRASSELLI ANDREA

BYE

BRUNETTI LUCA

|BRUNETTI _LUCA

BYE

VANNI_LUCA

|VANNI_LuCA

GRASSELLI ANDREA

2"2 CALDARELLI ANDREA

BYE

CONTI ROBERTO

|CONTI ROBERTO

BYE

CARINI_NICOLA

|CARINI_NICOLA

6163
VANNI_LUCA
76 62
VANNI_LUCA
63 76

CARINI_NICOLA

24 MAFFEI ANDREA

MAZZI DANIELE

BYE

|MAZZI DANIELE

TORRONI_GIULIO

BYE

|TORRONI_GIULIO

N.D.

TORRONI GIULIO

TORRONI GIULIO

62 63

TORRONI GIULIO

GRASSELLI ANDREA

GRASSELLI ANDREA

64 36 61

62 63

MECARELLI EMANUELE

BYE

|MECARELLI EMANUELE

COSTANTINI CLAUDIO

BUDELLI FRANCESCO

|COSTANTINI CLAUDIO

64 64

2"3 TARPANI ROBERTO

MECARELLI EMANUELE

64 60

PERUCCONI_GIACOMO

BYE

|PERUCCONI GIACOMO

PAZZAGLIA DAVIDE

CANESCHI ALESSANDRO

|CANESCHI ALESSANDRO

75RIT.

PERUCCONI_GIACOMO

PERUCCONI _GIACOMO

26 62 63

TARPANI ROBERTO

2"l REZZAGHI MANUEL

63 64

N.D.

BYE

FORT FEDERICO

|FORT FEDERICO

SALVATORI FILIPPO

CAVALLI DAMIANO

|SALVATORI FILIPPO

6361

FORT FEDERICO

2" GUIDA MARCO

62 64

CORTI GIUSEPPE

SACCHETTI MAURO

|corTI GIUSEPPE

N.D.

AVELLINI_MATTEO

BYE

|AVELLINI MATTEO

60 60

AVELLINI MATTEO

FORT FEDERICO

6163

FORT FEDERICO

TARPANI ROBERTO

62 64

REZZAGHI MANUEL

REZZAGHI MANUEL

57 55 0-15 rit.

62 60

46 61 61

60 62

75 46 62

62 64

Tabellone compilato il

alle ore 17.20 e subito esposto

13/06/2003

Il Giudice Arbitro:

M

ario MALIZIA



